
A heavenly getaway nestled in a pristine stretch of 
golden-hued beach on the shores of the Indian Ocean. 

We invite you to indulge in an unforgettable experience.

WEDDING
GUIDE

The

Your Dream Wedding Destination
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Welcome to 
Your Dream 
Venue

Celebrate your dream wedding at 
Hibiscus Beach Hotel, Kalutara — where 
golden sands meet swaying palms 
and the gentle rhythm of the Indian 
Ocean sets the perfect backdrop for 
your special day. Whether you envision 
an intimate beachfront ceremony 
or a grand celebration under the 
stars, our idyllic coastal setting and 
dedicated team promise a wedding as 
unforgettable as your love story.

Your Wedding 
Timeline

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Venue setup, vendor arrivals (florists, decorators, caterers, etc.)

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Bride and Groom getting ready photos

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
First look & pre-ceremony photos

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
Guests arrive and are seated

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Wedding ceremony

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Cocktail hour & Mingling with the couple

4:30 PM - 7:00 PM
Reception doors open and Dinner service begins

7:00 PM -8:00 PM
Toasts & speeches, First dance, parent dances, cake cutting

8:00 PM - 11:00 PM
Dance floor opens, party & entertainment

11:00 PM - 12:00 AM
Final send-off & conclusion of the event
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Wedding Packages 
Tailored for You

Packages and Services Included

Photography
& Music

Catering

Venue Setup
& Decor

Capture every beautiful memory with our 
professional photography services, paired 
perfectly with exceptional music—from DJs to 
live bands—to create an unforgettable wedding 
celebration.

Delight your guests with exquisite catering, 
featuring tailored Eastern and Western menus 
crafted by our expert chefs to make your 
wedding celebration truly unforgettable.

Transform your venue with our elegant décor 
and bespoke setups, creating the perfect 
ambiance for your unforgettable wedding day.

Ceremony & 
Reception Areas

Beautiful Spaces for
Your Special Day

Ceremony Areas

Exchange your vows where the sand 
meets forever.

Beach
Dive into romance beside tranquil 
waters.

Poolside & Verandah

Reception Spaces

Elegance and grandeur, perfectly 
united.

Banquet Hall
Celebrate love surrounded by 
nature’s beauty.

Garden
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Banquet & 
Event Pricing

Menu Price (Food Only)*

•  151 +
•  100 - 150
•  50 - 100

Rs.4750
Rs.5150
Rs.5250

Rs.5150
Rs.5600
Rs.5750

BRONZE

No. of Guests

•  Advance Deposit
•  Full Payment
•  Event Hall Charge
•  Additional Hour
•  Chair Covers with Bow
•  Spirits Corkage
•  Multimedia & Screen
•  Flower Arrangements

Additional Information
Rs.100,000 (Non Refundable)

14 days prior to event 
Free for first 5 hours

Rs.6000
Rs.100 per cover

Rs.2000 per bottle
Rs.17,500

Not provided by the Hotel

*All prices are inclusive of service charge & government taxes

SILVER GOLD PLATINUM

Rs.5650
Rs.6000
Rs.6500

Rs.6100
Rs.6600
Rs.7100

Menu Choice (Food Only)*

•  Salads
•  Appetizers
•  Seafood
•  Chicken
•  Beef
•  Pork
•  Vegetarian
•  Rice/Pasta/Noodles
•  Desserts

2
1
1
1
-
-
1
1
2

3
1
1
1
1
-
2
1
3

BRONZE

No. of Guests

SILVER GOLD PLATINUM

4
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
4

5
1
1
1
1
1
4
3
5

Salads & Appetizers

SALADS
Chicken Caesar Salad

Thai Seafood Salad
Pepper Beef Salad 

Potato Salad with Green Mayonnaise
Green Cucumber & Mango, Yogurt Dressing

Chickpea Salad with Mustard & Coriander
Tomato, Cucumber & Olive Salad

 Orange, Apple, Iceberg Lettuce Salad
Tossed Garden Greens

 Apple Coleslaw

APPETIZERS
Cured Chicken Ham &  Pineapple

Chicken Liver Pate with Raspberry Jelly
Smoked Chicken with Coriander Salsa

 Salami & Horseradish
Devilled Anchovy Eggs
Guacamole & Nachos 

Hummus with Crispy Pita
Mixed Seafood Salad
Prawn & Mango Salad
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Mains - Rice, Pasta & Noodles
CHICKEN

Chinese Fried Rice
Vegetable Biriyani

Steamed Basmathi Rice
Saffron Rice with Nuts & Raisins

Tomato Pilauf
Fettuccine with Chili Garlic & Olive Oil

Penne Pasta Primavera
Macaroni Cheese
Fettuccine Alfredo
Penne Americana

Singapore Fried Vegetable Noodles
Mixed Vegetable Noodles

Mains - Vegetarian
Veggie

Cashew & Pea Curry
Dhal Maharani

Sri Lankan Dhal Curry
Devilled Potato

Brinjal Moju
Chinese Bean Curd 

Spicy Stir Fried Vegetables 
Aubergine Moussaka

Mixed Vegetable Lasagna
Ratatouille

Batter Fried Cauliflower
Palak Paneer

Paneer Makhani
Aloo Mattar
Channa Dhal

Stir Fried Mushrooms with Peppers

Mains - Meat & Fish
CHICKEN

Grilled Black Pepper Chicken
Lemongrass & Ginger Chicken

Thai Green Curry Chicken
Italian Chicken Neapolitan

Honey Ginger Chicken
Black Chicken Curry

Chicken Khorma
Devilled Chicken

SEAFOOD
 Hot Garlic Butter Seafood

Jaffna Crab Curry
Fish Ambulthiyal

Devilled Chinese Chili Crab
Modha in Pepper Beurre Blanc

Cajun Fillet of Fish 
Thai Green Curry Fish
Seafood Thermidor

Fish Manchurian
Hot Pepper Cuttlefish 

Fish Mustard Curry

BEEF
Stir Fried Beef with Garlic & Red Chili

Fillet Mignon in Pepper Sauce
Sri Lankan Beef Curry

Shredded Beef with Mushrooms
Kankun Beef

Beef with Peanut Sauce

PORK
Chili Fried Pork 

Devilled Pork Devilled
Black Curry Pork

Pork Vindaloo
Thai Red Curry Pork
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Supplementary
These prices are applicable for more than 100 guests

•  Beer
•  Soft Drinks
•  Soda
•  Iced Coffee

BEVERAGES
Rs.1000 net per bottle
Rs.400  net per bottle
Rs.400 net per bottle
Rs.200 net per glass

•  Devilled Chicken
•  Devilled Fish
•  Devilled Pork
•  Devilled Beef
•  French Fries

BITES
Rs.4000 net per 1KG
Rs.8900 net per 1KG
Rs.10900 net per 1KG
Rs.10600 net per 1KG
Rs.4000 net per 1KG

*All prices are inclusive of service charge & government taxes

Complimentary
•  Complimentary Room on Full board basis for the couple 
•  15% Discount on all extras for the couple
•  Fruit Basket + Honeymoon Cake
•  Traditional Oil Lamp 
•  Table for the Wedding Cake
•  Dance Floor
•  Changing Room (Only for function Hours)
•  Photography locations within the hotel premises
•  Changing Room (Only for function Hours)

Desserts
Desserts
Tiramisu 

Dark & White Chocolate Mousse
Chocolate Mousse 

Amaretto Peach Flan
Strawberry Mousse

Royal Crème Caramel
Peach & Vanilla Trifle

Passionfruit & Mango Mousse 
Hot Bread Pudding

Hot Chocolate Rum Pudding
Chocolate Mousse Cake

Chunky Fruit Salad
Mini Fruit Tartlets
Fresh Fruit Platter
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FAQ Ideally 3-6 months in advance.

Q: How far in advance should we book?

Yes, with prior approval.
Q: Are outside vendors allowed?

Yes, full or partial coordination available.
Q: Do you offer wedding planning services?

Yes, complimentary/self-parking options.
Q: Is parking available for guests?

Absolutely! Work with our chef for personalized dining.
Q: Can we customize the menu?

Frequently Asked 
Questions

Address: Waskaduwa, Kalutara

Phone: 0342239900/0342239901
Email: fb@hibiscusbeachhotel.com
Website: www.hibiscusbeachhotel.com

Contact & Booking 
Information
Please note all menus and planning 
options can be customised. To organise 
a venue visit or for more information, 
please  get in contact.


