

# WEDDING GUIDE

### Your Dream Wedding Destination

A heavenly getaway nestled in a pristine stretch of golden-hued beach on the shores of the Indian Ocean. We invite you to indulge in an unforgettable experience.



## Welcome to Your Dream Venue

Celebrate your dream wedding at Hibiscus Beach Hotel, Kalutara — where golden sands meet swaying palms and the gentle rhythm of the Indian Ocean sets the perfect backdrop for your special day. Whether you envision an intimate beachfront ceremony or a grand celebration under the stars, our idyllic coastal setting and dedicated team promise a wedding as unforgettable as your love story.

## Your Wedding Timeline

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Venue setup, vendor arrivals (florists, decorators, caterers, etc.)

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Bride and Groom getting ready photos

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

First look & pre-ceremony photos

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Guests arrive and are seated

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Wedding ceremony

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Cocktail hour & Mingling with the couple

4:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Reception doors open and Dinner service begins

7:00 PM -8:00 PM

Toasts & speeches, First dance, parent dances, cake cutting

8:00 PM - 11:00 PM

Dance floor opens, party & entertainment

11:00 PM - 12:00 AM

Final send-off & conclusion of the event

2 | Wedding Guide | 3

# Ceremony & Reception Areas

Beautiful Spaces for Your Special Day

### Ceremony Areas



#### **Beach**

Exchange your vows where the sand meets forever.



#### Poolside & Verandah

Dive into romance beside tranquil waters.

### Reception Spaces



#### **Banquet Hall**

Elegance and grandeur, perfectly united.



#### Garden

Celebrate love surrounded by nature's beauty.

## Wedding Packages Tailored for You

Packages and Services Included

### Photography & Music

Capture every beautiful memory with our professional photography services, paired perfectly with exceptional music—from DJs to live bands—to create an unforgettable wedding celebration.

### Catering

Delight your guests with exquisite catering, featuring tailored Eastern and Western menus crafted by our expert chefs to make your wedding celebration truly unforgettable.

### Venue Setup & Decor

Transform your venue with our elegant décor and bespoke setups, creating the perfect ambiance for your unforgettable wedding day.



# Banquet & Event Pricing

Menu Price (Food Only)*	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
No. of Guests				
• 151 +	Rs.4750	Rs.5150	Rs.5650	Rs.6100
• 100 - 150	Rs.5150	Rs.5600	Rs.6000	Rs.6600
• 50 - 100	Rs.5250	Rs.5750	Rs.6500	Rs.7100
Menu Choice (Food Only)*	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
No. of Guests				
• Salads	2	3	4	5
<ul> <li>Appetizers</li> </ul>	1	1	1	1
• Seafood	1	1	1	1
Chicken	1	1	1	1
• Beef	-	1	1	1
• Pork	-	-	1	1
<ul> <li>Vegetarian</li> </ul>	1	2	3	4
<ul> <li>Rice/Pasta/Noodles</li> </ul>	1	1	2	3
• Desserts	2	3	4	5

#### **Additional Information**

<ul><li>Advance Deposit</li><li>Full Payment</li><li>Event Hall Charge</li></ul>	Rs.100,000 (Non Refundable) 14 days prior to event Free for first 5 hours
<ul><li>Additional Hour</li><li>Chair Covers with Bow</li></ul>	Rs.6000 Rs.100 per cover
<ul><li>Spirits Corkage</li><li>Multimedia &amp; Screen</li><li>Flower Arrangements</li></ul>	Rs.2000 per bottle Rs.17,500 Not provided by the Hotel

<sup>\*</sup>All prices are inclusive of service charge & government taxes

# Salads & Appetizers

#### **SALADS**

Chicken Caesar Salad
Thai Seafood Salad
Pepper Beef Salad
Potato Salad with Green Mayonnaise
Green Cucumber & Mango, Yogurt Dressing
Chickpea Salad with Mustard & Coriander
Tomato, Cucumber & Olive Salad
Orange, Apple, Iceberg Lettuce Salad
Tossed Garden Greens
Apple Coleslaw

#### **APPETIZERS**

Cured Chicken Ham & Pineapple
Chicken Liver Pate with Raspberry Jelly
Smoked Chicken with Coriander Salsa
Salami & Horseradish
Devilled Anchovy Eggs
Guacamole & Nachos
Hummus with Crispy Pita
Mixed Seafood Salad
Prawn & Mango Salad

6 | Wedding Guide Wedding Guide | 7

### Mains - Meat & Fish

#### **CHICKEN**

Grilled Black Pepper Chicken Lemongrass & Ginger Chicken Thai Green Curry Chicken Italian Chicken Neapolitan Honey Ginger Chicken Black Chicken Curry Chicken Khorma Devilled Chicken

#### **SEAFOOD**

Hot Garlic Butter Seafood
Jaffna Crab Curry
Fish Ambulthiyal
Devilled Chinese Chili Crab
Modha in Pepper Beurre Blanc
Cajun Fillet of Fish
Thai Green Curry Fish
Seafood Thermidor
Fish Manchurian
Hot Pepper Cuttlefish
Fish Mustard Curry

#### **BEEF**

Stir Fried Beef with Garlic & Red Chili Fillet Mignon in Pepper Sauce Sri Lankan Beef Curry Shredded Beef with Mushrooms Kankun Beef Beef with Peanut Sauce

#### **PORK**

Chili Fried Pork
Devilled Pork Devilled
Black Curry Pork
Pork Vindaloo
Thai Red Curry Pork

# Mains - Vegetarian

#### Veggie

Cashew & Pea Curry Dhal Maharani Sri Lankan Dhal Curry **Devilled Potato** Brinjal Moju Chinese Bean Curd Spicy Stir Fried Vegetables Aubergine Moussaka Mixed Vegetable Lasagna Ratatouille Batter Fried Cauliflower Palak Paneer Paneer Makhani Aloo Mattar Channa Dhal Stir Fried Mushrooms with Peppers

# Mains - Rice, Pasta & Noodles

#### **CHICKEN**

Chinese Fried Rice
Vegetable Biriyani
Steamed Basmathi Rice
Saffron Rice with Nuts & Raisins
Tomato Pilauf
Fettuccine with Chili Garlic & Olive Oil
Penne Pasta Primavera
Macaroni Cheese
Fettuccine Alfredo
Penne Americana
Singapore Fried Vegetable Noodles
Mixed Vegetable Noodles

8 | Wedding Guide Wedding Guide | 9

### These prices are applicable for more than 100 guests

# Supplementary

### Desserts

#### **Desserts**

Tiramisu

Dark & White Chocolate Mousse

Chocolate Mousse

Amaretto Peach Flan

Strawberry Mousse

Royal Crème Caramel

Peach & Vanilla Trifle

Passionfruit & Mango Mousse

Hot Bread Pudding

Hot Chocolate Rum Pudding

Chocolate Mousse Cake

Chunky Fruit Salad

Mini Fruit Tartlets

Fresh Fruit Platter

#### **BEVERAGES**

Beer
Soft Drinks
Soda
Iced Coffee
Rs.1000 net per bottle
Rs.400 net per bottle
Rs.400 net per bottle
Rs.200 net per glass

#### **BITES**

Devilled Chicken
Devilled Fish
Devilled Pork
Devilled Pork
Devilled Beef
Rs.10900 net per 1KG
Rs.10600 net per 1KG
Rs.4000 net per 1KG

\*All prices are inclusive of service charge & government taxes

# Complimentary

- Complimentary Room on Full board basis for the couple
- 15% Discount on all extras for the couple
- Fruit Basket + Honeymoon Cake
- Traditional Oil Lamp
- Table for the Wedding Cake
- Dance Floor
- Changing Room (Only for function Hours)
- Photography locations within the hotel premises
- Changing Room (Only for function Hours)

10 | Wedding Guide | 11



#### Q: How far in advance should we book?

Ideally 3-6 months in advance.

#### Q: Are outside vendors allowed?

Yes, with prior approval.

### Q: Do you offer wedding planning services?

Yes, full or partial coordination available.

### Q: Is parking available for guests?

Yes, complimentary/self-parking options.

#### Q: Can we customize the menu?

Absolutely! Work with our chef for personalized dining.

### Contact & Booking Information

Please note all menus and planning options can be customised. To organise a venue visit or for more information, please get in contact.

**Address:** Waskaduwa, Kalutara

Phone: 0342239900/0342239901Email: fb@hibiscusbeachhotel.comWebsite: www.hibiscusbeachhotel.com



